
17-22-vuotiaiden halli-SM-kisat 2022 

 

Mitalit  

Liina Tervo  1. 60m aidat  N19 8,55  PB 

Teresa Perttilä  1. 300 m  N17  39,16 KA3  PB 

Teresa Perttilä  1. 800 m N17  2.14,90  PB 

Nora Lindahl  2. 200 m N19  24,39 KA7 PB 

Mila Heikkonen 2. 60m aidat  N17 8.59 

Mila Heikkonen 2. Pituus N17  566  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 2. 60 m N17  7,76  =PB 

Elinda Koivula 2. 3-loikka N17  11.91 

Mila Heikkonen 3. 300 m N17  39,95 KA8 PB 

Muhammad Ali 3. 3000 m M19  9.05,56  PB 

 

Pistesijat 

Iina Holopainen 5. 60 m aidat N19 9,02 ae 8,97 

Aino-Maria Ainasoja 5. 3-loikka N17  11.35  PB 

Simo Laine  6. 400 m M19  51,39 

Muhammad Ali 6. 800 m M19  2.00,51 

Charlotte Kajander 6. 60 m aidat N17 8,86 

 

Top 10 

Pavel Mäkinen 7. 200 m M22  23,04  SB 

Charlotte Kajander 7. Korkeus N17  163  PB 

Nellinoora Maunula 7. Kuula N19  10.66  SB 

Pavel Mäkinen 8. 400 m M22  52,17  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 8. 300 m N17  41,70   

Silja Jaatinen  9. 200 m N22  26,46  SB 

Silja Jaatinen  9. 400 m N22  61,84  PB 

Aino Koskela  9. Kuula N19  10.19  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 10. 60 m aidat N17 9,09 



Junior- hall-FM 2022 (17-22 år) 

 

Medaljer 

Liina Tervo  1. 60m häck  D19 8,55  PB 

Teresa Perttilä  1. 300 m  D17  39,16 AT3  PB 

Teresa Perttilä  1. 800 m D17  2.14,90  PB 

Nora Lindahl  2. 200 m D19  24,39 AT7 PB 

Mila Heikkonen 2. 60m häck  N17 8.59 

Mila Heikkonen 2. Längd D17  566  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 2. 60 m D17  7,76  =PB 

Elinda Koivula 2. 3-lsteg D17  11.91 

Mila Heikkonen 3. 300 m D17  39,95 AT8 PB 

Muhammad Ali 3. 3000 m H19  9.05,56  PB 

 

Poängplaceringar 

Iina Holopainen 5. 60 m aidat N19 9,02 förs. 8,97 

Aino-Maria Ainasoja 5. 3-steg D17  11.35  PB 

Simo Laine  6. 400 m H19  51,39 

Muhammad Ali 6. 800 m H19  2.00,51 

Charlotte Kajander 6. 60 m häck D17 8,86 

 

Top 10 

Pavel Mäkinen 7. 200 m H22  23,04  SB 

Charlotte Kajander 7. Höjd D17  163  PB 

Nellinoora Maunula 7. Kula D19  10.66  SB 

Pavel Mäkinen 8. 400 m H22  52,17  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 8. 300 m D17  41,70   

Silja Jaatinen  9. 200 m D22  26,46  SB 

Silja Jaatinen  9. 400 m D22  61,84  PB 

Aino Koskela  9. Kula D19  10.19  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 10. 60 m häck D17 9,09 



 


